Dimension: [mm] 3D View:
CHECKED REVISION DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) GENERAL TOLERANCE PROJECTION
CV 001.001 METHOD
Properties Value Unit DESCRIPTION AKA
Poles No CUF5/8
Pitch mm ORDER CODE
950017008010000
Rising clamp SIZE/TYPE BUSINESS UNIT STATUS PAGE

Gray
Pitch 5 mm - Poles 8
How to order
From 00 to 99
P/N Series Pitch
HOW TO ORDER
1 0 00 0 Standard product
Packaging [J]
950017 0 XX 0
Pins Pl L Unit Order code Comp. Insulator Material PC
8 35.00 ±0.20 40.00 ±0.20 mm 950017008010000 B Insulator Flammability Rating UL94 V-0
B= Basic Module Insulator Color Gray Y=0  [Other colors on demand]
Contact Material Steel
Contact Plating Nickel / Tin
Clamp Material Copper alloy
Clamp Plating Nickel
Terminal Screw Material Steel
Terminal Screw Plating Zinc
UL Approval
VDE Approval
RoHS Approval
REACh Approval
CHECKED REVISION DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) GENERAL TOLERANCE PROJECTION
METHOD
DESCRIPTION AKA
CUF5/8
ORDER CODE
950017008010000
SIZE/TYPE BUSINESS UNIT STATUS PAGE
3     /  9
Material Properties:
Standard:
Valid
Rising Clamp Pluggable Female - SERIES
0017 - Pitch 5,00 mm - 8 Poles  - Angle
0°/90° - Plastic GWT - Color Grey - Color
Gray
DIN ISO 2768-1m
Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG
EMC & Inductive Solutions
Max-Eyth-Str. 1
74638 Waldenburg
Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 79 42 945 - 0
eiSos@we-online.com WESK
CV 001.001 2025-04-04
This electronic component has been designed and developed for usage in general electronic equipment only. This product is not authorized for use in equipment where a higher safety standard and reliability standard is especially required or where a failure of the product is reasonably expected to cause severe personal injury or death, unless the parties have executed an agreement specifically governing such use. Moreover Würth
Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co KG products are neither designed nor intended for use in areas such as military, aerospace, aviation, nuclear control, submarine, transportation, transportation signal, disaster prevention, medical, public information network etc.. Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co KG must be informed about the intent of such usage before the design-in stage. In addition, sufficient reliability evaluation checks for safety
must be performed on every electronic component which is used in electrical circuits that require high safety and reliability functions or performance.
Pitch 5 mm - Poles 8
Article Properties:
[2011/65/EU&2015/863]
[EC 1907/2006]
Compliance:
E150931
see Table VDE [refer. IEC 61984]
Operating Temperature -30 °C to +120°C
Ambient Temperature (Storage) -40 °C to +70°C
Properties cULus 1) VDE 2) Unit
Properties cULus 1) VDE 2) Unit
Solid Wire Section AWG
Solid Wire Section mm2
Stranded Wire Section AWG
Flexible Wire Section mm2
CHECKED REVISION DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) GENERAL TOLERANCE PROJECTION
METHOD
DESCRIPTION AKA
CUF5/8
ORDER CODE
950017008010000
SIZE/TYPE BUSINESS UNIT STATUS PAGE
4     /  9
12 to 24
0.5 to 2.5
12 to 24